You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F1827DH1600 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F1827DH1600 Details PDF
F1827DH1600
Manufacturer Part Number: F1827DH1600
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 600VAC
Datasheets:
1.F1827DH1600.pdf
2.F1827DH1600.pdf
3.F1827DH1600.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F1827DH1600
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 600VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Series Connection - SCR/Diode
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 1600V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 25A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 400A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 1 SCR, 1 Diode
Packaging Bulk
F1827DH1400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 530VAC
F1827DH400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 120VAC
F1827D600
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 600V 25A
F1827DH1200
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 480VAC
F1827HD1400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 530VAC
F1827HD1200
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 480VAC
F1827DH600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 240VAC
F1827D400
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 400V 25A
06036A390KAT2A 12101A821KAT2A 1812AA470KAT1A\SB A4989SLDTR-T APA075-FTQ144
BStC0380 C2012X5R0J106KT000N CL05C120JB5NNNC CM50TF-12 CR150M-32R
CS400-12IO2 CY8C20466-24LQXI DMP2240UW-7 ESD0P2RF-02LRH GCM1555C1H131JA16D
GCM1885C1H2R2CA16J GJM0335C1E9R0DB01D GMK316F225ZG-T GQM2195C2E2R4CB12D GT3180-01-A-DB
IP-251CW-TR IR3629AMTRPBF. IRFB9N30APBF IRKD10516 IS46DR16128-3DBLA2
M38185ME-238FP MCC225-08io1 MM74HC164N P0311SD12G R2A20277FT
S-8261ABRMD-G3RT2 SE15PGHM3/84A SI2303CDS-T1-GE3 SKD83/12 SKND50E01
SM6T15CA-E3/52 SSD2543QT6A SSL2129AT TLP222G-2-F TS250-130F-ASU-2
TS982C3R-TE24R UC3856DW UPC324GR-9LG-E1-A V375A12C600AL4 V375V-4V-200W
VLF3014AT-4R7MR90 VUO68-06N07 WI.M868X-EVM XC6701B552MR-G ZK2500A3000V